WA State Records - 10000m walk (road)

Jan-80
Jan-85
Jan-90
Jan-95
Jan-00
Jan-05
Jan-10

Jan-80
Jan-85
Jan-90
Jan-95
Jan-00
Jan-05
Jan-10

Jan-80
Jan-85
Jan-90
Jan-95
Jan-00
Jan-05
Jan-10

Jan-80
Jan-85
Jan-90
Jan-95
Jan-00
Jan-05
Jan-10

M35

Duncan Faux
Duncan Faux
Duncan Faux
Duncan Faux
Duncan Faux
Duncan Faux
M60
Dick Horsley
Dick Horsley
Dick Horsley
Dick Horsley
Dick Horsley
Dick Horsley
Dick Horsley
W35

Joy Sanger

Rose-Marie Holloway
Rose-Marie Holloway
Rose-Marie Holloway

Rose-Marie Holloway

W60

Valerie Wheeler
Dorothy Whittam
Lorraine Lopes
Valerie Millard

51:23
51:23
51:23
51:23
51:23
51:23

54:25
54:25
54:25
54:25
54:25
54:25
54:25

61:52
57:30
57:30
57:30
57:30

88:02
72:36
67:13
66:37

M40
Jim Smith
Jim Smith
Jim Smith
Alan Whitely
Alan Whitely
Alan Whitely
Alan Whitely
M65

Dick Horsley
Dick Horsley
Dick Horsley
Dick Horsley
Dick Horsley
Dick Horsley
w40

Marion Fawkes
Marion Fawkes
Lyn Ventris
Lyn Ventris

Lyn Ventris

W65

Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorraine Lopes

53:37
53:37
53:37
47:36
47:36
47:36
47:36

57:12
57:12
57:12
57:12
57:12
57:12

54:32
54:32
52:39
47.25
47.25

72:46
72:46
72:03
72:03
66:00

M45

Jim Turnbull
Jim Turnbull
John Mison
John Mison
John Mison
Garry Hastie

M70

Dick Horsley

Dick Horsley

Dick Horsley

Dick Horsley

Dick Horsley

Dick Horsley
w45

Nora Berry

Nora Berry

Jacqueline Billington

Margaret Stone

Barbara Atkinson

Lyn Ventris

Lyn Ventris
W70

Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Lorna Lauchlan

Lorna Lauchlan

59:20
59:20
54:34
52:53
52:53
50:34.1

59:04
59:04
59:04
59:04
59:04
59:04

86:29
86:29
63:29
61:48

60:00.38

48:54
48:34

78:54
78:54
71:37
71:37

M50

Don Stone
Don Stone
Don Stone
John Mison
John Mison

John Mison

M75

Jack Collins
Jack Collins
Jack Collins
Stan Jones

Stan Jones

W50

Jacqui Beamont
Dorothy Whittam
Lesley Romeo
Lesley Romeo

Lyn Ventris
W75

Glenice Shanahan
Lorna Lauchlan

58:01
58:01
58:01

54:14
54:14
54:14

75:13
75:13
75:13
68.18
68.18

74:48
67:20
66:05
66:05
48:27

1:55:00
86:47

M55
George Cavill
George Cavill
George Cavill
George Cavill
Paul Martin
Paul Martin
Paul Martin

M80

Frank Hansford-Miller
Frank Hansford-Miller
Stan Jones

W55
Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Valerie Millard
Valerie Millard

56:11
56:11
56:11
56:11

55:52
55:52
55:52

1:40:57
1:40:57
71:42

86:29
86:29
65:39
65:39
65:39
65.01
65.01




